384 C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentP-
1. General Description
1.1 Scope of Application
1.3 Normal working conditions
+40℃
+40℃
-5℃ -5℃
Grade III

3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
Tripping type code:
C: C type
D: D type
Function code:
Empty:
 no communication function
T:
communication
function
Controller code:
A: standard type
C: intelligent type
Pole:
3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
Breaking capacity code:
S：6kA
H：10kA
Frame current code:
63A
Product code:
NXZB: series automatic transfer
switching equipment
Type selection example:
NXZB-63H/4C C63:To order a class CB automatic transfer
switching equipment, the frame current is 63A, number of poles
is 4P, the breaking capability is 10kA, rated current is 63A, the
tripping type is C type, with an intelligent controller (C type).
Type selection example:
NXZM-250H/4A 160A:To order a class CB automatic transfer
switching equipment, the frame current is 250A, number of poles
is 4P, H breaking capability, rated current is 160A, with a standard
controller (A type) and generator protection.
NXZB NXZM63- -/ /25063 160A4 4A AT 2CH H
Rated current (A) 10 16 25 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 180 200 225 250 315 320 350 400 500 630 700 800
Frame current
(A)
63
125
160
250
320
400
630
800
386 C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentP-
NXZHB-63 (Class PC) NXZHM (Class PC )
Rated current code:
16A、32A、63A
Rated current code:
10A~800A
Controller code:
A: standard type
B: intelligent type
Pole:
3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
Frame current code:
63A、125A、160A、250A、
320A、400A、630A、800A
Product code:
NXZHM:
automatic transfer
switching equipment
Function code:
Empty:
no communication function
T:
communication function
Controller code:
A: standard type
C: intelligent type
Pole :
3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
Frame current code:
63A
Product code:
NXZHB:
automatic transfer
switching equipment
Type selection example:
NXZHB-63/4A 63A:To order a PC grade automatic transfer
switching equipment, the frame current is 63A, number of poles is
4P, rated current is 63A, with a standard controller (A type).
Comparison Table of Frame Current and Rated Current
Type selection example:
NXZHM-250/4A 250A:To order a PC grade automatic transfer
switching equipment, the frame current is 250A, number of poles
is 4P, rated current is 250A, with a standard controller (A type)
NXZB NXZHM63 250- -/ /63A 160A4 4A AT
10 16 25 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 180 200 225 250 315 320 350 400 500 630 700 800Rated current (A)

400A
500A
630A
700A
800A
402 C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentP-
NXZM Series
Frame Current Rated Current Description Code
63A
10A NXZM-63H/3A 10A 297170
16A NXZM-63H/3A 16A 297169
25A NXZM-63H/3A 25A 297168
32A NXZM-63H/3A 32A 297167
40A NXZM-63H/3A 40A 297166
50A NXZM-63H/3A 50A 297165
63A NXZM-63H/3A 63A 297164
10A NXZM-63H/3B 10A 256770
16A NXZM-63H/3B 16A 256769
25A NXZM-63H/3B 25A 256768
32A NXZM-63H/3B 32A 256767
40A NXZM-63H/3B 40A 256766
50A NXZM-63H/3B 50A 256765
63A NXZM-63H/3B 63A 256764
10A NXZM-63S/3A 10A 297163
16A NXZM-63S/3A 16A 297162
25A NXZM-63S/3A 25A 297161
32A NXZM-63S/3A 32A 297160
40A NXZM-63S/3A 40A 297159
50A NXZM-63S/3A 50A 297158
63A NXZM-63S/3A 63A 297157
10A NXZM-63S/3B 10A 256763
16A NXZM-63S/3B 16A 256762
25A NXZM-63S/3B 25A 256761
32A NXZM-63S/3B 32A 256760
40A NXZM-63S/3B 40A 256759
50A NXZM-63S/3B 50A 256758
63A NXZM-63S/3B 63A 256757
10A NXZM-63S/4A 10A 297177
16A NXZM-63S/4A 16A 297176
25A NXZM-63S/4A 25A 297175
32A NXZM-63S/4A 32A 297174
40A NXZM-63S/4A 40A 297173
50A NXZM-63S/4A 50A 297172
63A NXZM-63S/4A 63A 297171
10A NXZM-63S/4B 10A 256777
16A NXZM-63S/4B 16A 256776
25A NXZM-63S/4B 25A 256775
32A NXZM-63S/4B 32A 256774
40A NXZM-63S/4B 40A 256773
50A NXZM-63S/4B 50A 256772
63A NXZM-63S/4B 63A 256771
403C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentSeries Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment P-
NXZM Series
Frame Current Rated Current Description Code
125A
100A NXZM-125H/3A 100A 297185
125A NXZM-125H/3A 125A 297184
63A NXZM-125H/3A 63A 297183
80A NXZM-125H/3A 80A 297182
100A NXZM-125H/3B 100A 256785
125A NXZM-125H/3B 125A 256784
63A NXZM-125H/3B 63A 256783
80A NXZM-125H/3B 80A 256782
100A NXZM-125H/4A 100A 437579
125A NXZM-125H/4A 125A 437580
63A NXZM-125H/4A 63A 437577
80A NXZM-125H/4A 80A 437578
100A NXZM-125H/4B 100A 267515
125A NXZM-125H/4B 125A 267516
63A NXZM-125H/4B 63A 267513
80A NXZM-125H/4B 80A 267514
100A NXZM-125S/3A 100A 297181
125A NXZM-125S/3A 125A 297180
63A NXZM-125S/3A 63A 297179
80A NXZM-125S/3A 80A 297178
100A NXZM-125S/3B 100A 256781
125A NXZM-125S/3B 125A 256780
63A NXZM-125S/3B 63A 256779
80A NXZM-125S/3B 80A 256778
100A NXZM-125S/4A 100A 297189
125A NXZM-125S/4A 125A 297188
63A NXZM-125S/4A 63A 297187
80A NXZM-125S/4A 80A 297186
100A NXZM-125S/4B 100A 256789
125A NXZM-125S/4B 125A 256788
63A NXZM-125S/4B 63A 256787
80A NXZM-125S/4B 80A 256786
160A
125A NXZM-160H/3A 125A 297193
160A NXZM-160H/3A 160A 297192
125A NXZM-160H/3B 125A 256793
160A NXZM-160H/3B 160A 256792
125A NXZM-160S/3A 125A 297191
160A NXZM-160S/3A 160A 297190
125A NXZM-160S/3B 125A 256791
160A NXZM-160S/3B 160A 256790
125A NXZM-160S/4A 125A 297195
160A NXZM-160S/4A 160A 297194
125A NXZM-160S/4B 125A 256795
160A NXZM-160S/4B 160A 256794
404 C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentP-
NXZM Series
Frame Current Rated Current Description Code
250A
160A NXZM-250H/3A 160A 297205
180A NXZM-250H/3A 180A 297204
200A NXZM-250H/3A 200A 297203
225A NXZM-250H/3A 225A 297202
250A NXZM-250H/3A 250A 297201
160A NXZM-250H/3B 160A 256805
180A NXZM-250H/3B 180A 256804
200A NXZM-250H/3B 200A 256803
225A NXZM-250H/3B 225A 256802
250A NXZM-250H/3B 250A 256801
160A NXZM-250H/4A 160A 437581
180A NXZM-250H/4A 180A 437582
200A NXZM-250H/4A 200A 437583
225A NXZM-250H/4A 225A 437584
250A NXZM-250H/4A 250A 437585
160A NXZM-250H/4B 160A 437586
180A NXZM-250H/4B 180A 437587
200A NXZM-250H/4B 200A 437588
225A NXZM-250H/4B 225A 437589
250A NXZM-250H/4B 250A 437590
160A NXZM-250S/3A 160A 297200
180A NXZM-250S/3A 180A 297199
200A NXZM-250S/3A 200A 297198
225A NXZM-250S/3A 225A 297197
250A NXZM-250S/3A 250A 297196
160A NXZM-250S/3B 160A 256800
180A NXZM-250S/3B 180A 256799
200A NXZM-250S/3B 200A 256798
225A NXZM-250S/3B 225A 256797
250A NXZM-250S/3B 250A 256796
160A NXZM-250S/4A 160A 297210
180A NXZM-250S/4A 180A 297209
200A NXZM-250S/4A 200A 297208
225A NXZM-250S/4A 225A 297207
250A NXZM-250S/4A 250A 297206
160A NXZM-250S/4B 160A 256810
180A NXZM-250S/4B 180A 256809
200A NXZM-250S/4B 200A 256808
225A NXZM-250S/4B 225A 256807
250A NXZM-250S/4B 250A 256806
405C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentSeries Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment P-
NXZM Series
Frame Current Rated Current Description Code
400A
315A NXZM-400H/3A 315A 297216
350A NXZM-400H/3A 350A 297215
400A NXZM-400H/3A 400A 297214
250A NXZM-400H/3B 250A 256818
315A NXZM-400H/3B 315A 256817
350A NXZM-400H/3B 350A 256816
400A NXZM-400H/3B 400A 256815
250A NXZM-400H/4A 250A 437591
315A NXZM-400H/4A 315A 437592
350A NXZM-400H/4A 350A 437593
400A NXZM-400H/4A 400A 437594
250A NXZM-400H/4B 250A 437595
315A NXZM-400H/4B 315A 437596
350A NXZM-400H/4B 350A 437597
400A NXZM-400H/4B 400A 437598
315A NXZM-400S/3A 315A 297213
350A NXZM-400S/3A 350A 297212
400A NXZM-400S/3A 400A 297211
250A NXZM-400S/3B 250A 256814
315A NXZM-400S/3B 315A 256813
350A NXZM-400S/3B 350A 256812
400A NXZM-400S/3B 400A 256811
315A NXZM-400S/4A 315A 297219
350A NXZM-400S/4A 350A 297218
400A NXZM-400S/4A 400A 297217
250A NXZM-400S/4B 250A 256822
315A NXZM-400S/4B 315A 256821
350A NXZM-400S/4B 350A 256820
400A NXZM-400S/4B 400A 256819
630A
400A NXZM-630H/3A 400A 297225
500A NXZM-630H/3A 500A 297224
630A NXZM-630H/3A 630A 297223
400A NXZM-630H/3B 400A 256828
500A NXZM-630H/3B 500A 256827
630A NXZM-630H/3B 630A 256826
400A NXZM-630H/4A 400A 401162
500A NXZM-630H/4A 500A 401163
630A NXZM-630H/4A 630A 401164
400A NXZM-630H/4B 400A 401159
500A NXZM-630H/4B 500A 401160
406 C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentP-
NXZM Series
Frame Current Rated Current Description Code
630A
630A NXZM-630H/4B 630A 401161
400A NXZM-630S/3A 400A 297222
500A NXZM-630S/3A 500A 297221
630A NXZM-630S/3A 630A 297220
400A NXZM-630S/3B 400A 256825
500A NXZM-630S/3B 500A 256824
630A NXZM-630S/3B 630A 256823
400A NXZM-630S/4A 400A 297228
500A NXZM-630S/4A 500A 297227
630A NXZM-630S/4A 630A 297226
400A NXZM-630S/4B 400A 256831
500A NXZM-630S/4B 500A 256830
630A NXZM-630S/4B 630A 256829
800A
630A NXZM-800H/3A 630A 297232
800A NXZM-800H/3A 800A 297231
630A NXZM-800H/3B 630A 256837
700A NXZM-800H/3B 700A 256836
800A NXZM-800H/3B 800A 256835
630A NXZM-800S/3A 630A 297230
800A NXZM-800S/3A 800A 297229
630A NXZM-800S/3B 630A 256834
700A NXZM-800S/3B 700A 256833
800A NXZM-800S/3B 800A 256832
630A NXZM-800S/4A 630A 297234
800A NXZM-800S/4A 800A 297233
630A NXZM-800S/4B 630A 256840
700A NXZM-800S/4B 700A 256839
800A NXZM-800S/4B 800A 256838
407C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentSeries Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment P-
NXZB 63 S 4 A C 32
Series Frame Current Breaking
Capacity
Number of poles Controller Function Code Tripping Curve Rated Current
S:6kA 3:3P C: C typeBlank: No A:Standard type
H:10kA 4:4P D: D typeT:CommunicationC:Intelligent type
NXZB 63 10A
16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
63A
NXZB Series
Frame Current Rated Current Description Code
63A
20A NXZB-63H/4C 20A D20 171628
25A NXZB-63H/4C 25A D25 171629
32A NXZB-63H/4C 32A D32 171630
40A NXZB-63H/4C 40A D40 171631
50A NXZB-63H/4C 50A D50 171632
63A NXZB-63H/4C 63A D63 171633
20A NXZB-63H/4CT 20A D20 171634
25A NXZB-63H/4CT 25A D25 171635
32A NXZB-63H/4CT 32A D32 171636
40A NXZB-63H/4CT 40A D40 171637
50A NXZB-63H/4CT 50A D50 171638
63A NXZB-63H/4CT 63A D63 171639
408 C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentP-
250NXZHM 4 A 200
Series Frame Current Number of poles Controller Rated Current
3:3P A:Standard type

500A
630A
700A
800A
NXZHM 63
125
160
250
400
630
800
409C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentSeries Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment P-
NXZHM Series
Frame Current Description Code
63A
NXZHM-63/3B 63A 392657
NXZHM-63/4B 63A 392663
NXZHM-125/3A 100A 515481
125A
NXZHM-125/3A 63A 515479
NXZHM-125/3A 80A 515480
NXZHM-125/3B 125A 392658
NXZHM-125/3B 63A 515482
NXZHM-125/3B 80A 515483
NXZHM-125/4A 125A 515486
NXZHM-125/4A 63A 515484
NXZHM-125/4A 80A 515485
NXZHM-125/4B 100A 515488
NXZHM-125/4B 125A 387798
NXZHM-125/4B 63A 515487
160A
NXZHM-160/3B 160A 392659
NXZHM-160/4B 160A 387800
250A
NXZHM-250/3B 250A 392660
NXZHM-250/4B 250A 387801
400A
NXZHM-400/3B 400A 392661
NXZHM-400/4B 400A 387802
630A
NXZHM-630/3B 630A 392662
NXZHM-630/4B 630A 387803